U.S. Department of Confinerce Patent and Trademark Office

Our	Ref ·	100-29/30
Uu.	IVUI.	コンロニニアルマ

	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Limited	5
	Vane: Siddons Investment Co. Pty Ltd.
kar ∕3µ	Internal Address:
	Street Address: 109 Long Street
dditional name/s of conveying party/ies attached?	<u> </u>
. Nature of conveyance:	Skiper City: Smithfield, New South Wales
Assignment Merger	State/Country: Australia
□ Security Assignment	Street Address: 109 Long Street
	Additional name/s & address/es attached? 🖂 Yes 🛛 No
Execution Date: July 31, 1989	Additional name/s & address/es attached?
Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execu	ition date of the annication is:
it ans document is being med together with a new approaction, the exect	
A. Patent Application No(s).	B. Patent No(s).
(!)	(1)D320,649
(2)	(2) D324,265
(3)	(3)
	attached 🗌 Yes 🛛 No
Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications & patents involved: 2
concerning document should be mailed:	
C C	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 80.00
Name: Richard G. Besha	
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account $#14-1140$
Internal Address:	
	8. The Commissioner is hereby authorized to charge any
Street Address: Nixon & Vanderhye P.C.	deficiency in the fee(s) filed, or asserted to be filed, or which
1100 North Glebe Road	should have been filed herewith (or with any paper thereafter
8 <sup>th</sup> Floor	filed in this application by this firm) to our Account No.
City: Arlington State: VA Zip: 22201	14-1140.
DO NOT US	SE THIS SPACE
Statements and signature.	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform	lation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true $copy$
of the original document.	
0.0	
Richard G. Besha	Serla February 25, 2000
Name of Ferson Signing 51	ignature Date
Reg. No. 22,770	
Total number of pages including orig	ginal cover sheet, attachments, and document: [2]
2000 TTON11 00000082 320649	
561 50.00 0	

03-01-2000

101277910

ET

RJ

Form PTO-1595 1-31-92

2/25/0

REEL: 010567 FRAME: 0731

## **Certificate of the Registration of a Company**

Corporations Law Paragraph 1274 (2) (b)

This is to certify that

## **BRECHIN PTY. LIMITED**

## Australian Company Number 003 853 521

is taken to be registered as a company under the Corporations Law of New South Wales.

On the twenty-eighth day of November 1989 the company changed its name to S.E.S. WATER HEATERS PTY. LIMITED

On the twenty-eighth day of March 1991 the company changed its name to QUANTUM LINK ENERGY SYSTEMS PTY. LIMITED

On the fifteenth day of June 1995 the company changed its name to QUANTUM ENERGY SYSTEMS PTY LIMITED

On the third day of June 1998 the company changed its name to SIDDONS INVESTMENT CO. PTY LTD

The company is limited by shares.

The company is a **proprietary** company.

The day of commencement of registration is the thirty-first day of July 1989.



Issued by the Australian Securities and Investments Commission on this twenty-fifth day of September, 1998.

A delegate of the Australian Securities and Investments Commission

RECORDED: 02/25/2000